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CeeTtoamopHbin apausep 3000mA 30-42V LW-FL100W cepebpsaHbin 230V

100W IP67
Kon n3penna 14107

FapaHTus

Hanps>keHne nutaHuns
Hanpsi>keHue Ha BbiIxoLe
MoLLHOCTb
MakcrManbHas MOLWHOCTb
HoMnHanbHbIA TOK
3alWwnTHOE CTEK0

OnnHa

LnpuHa

BbicoTa

LiseT Kopnyca

MaTepuan kopnyca
JKcnayaTalMoHHas cpefa

2ropa/ ner
230V
30-42v
100W

100W

3A

IP67
164.0mm
70.0mm
45.0mm
cepebpsHbIii
aNOMUHNIA
N9 Hapy>XHOro NCMnoJib30BaHMA
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